4.78 ± .38
(.188 ± .015)
.46 ± .025
(.018 ± .001)
1 2 3
.76
(.030)
1.02

REV. 04/14
Standard Resistance Table
 How To Order
RJ26  F  W  202
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
MIL-PRF-22097
 How To Order
RJR26  F  W  204  P
Model
Characteristic
 F = ±100 ppm/°C Temp. Coeff. Max.
Terminal Style
Resistance Code
Failure Rate
 M = 1.0 %
 P = 0.1 %
 R = 0.01 %
MIL-PRF-39035
AVA
ILA
BLE
TH
ROUGH
DISTR
IBUTIO
N
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10 100
 20 200
 50 500
 100 101
 200 201
 500 501
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 250,000 254
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Trimmer Resistors - Through Hole category: